WI8I>IE
CHAMPAGNE

$ Glass $ Bottle

150ml  750ml
Delamotte Brut, N.V. 28 140
Champagne, France
Billecart-Salmon Brut, Sous Bois, N.V. 48 240
Champagne, France
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, N.V. 42 210
Champagne, France
Pinot Grigio, Pasqua 20 85
Veneto, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Black Label Babich 20 85
Marlborough, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Altos Del Plata, Terrazas 20 85
de Los Andes
Mendoza, Argentina
Chateau |'Escarelle, Les 2 Anges 20 85
Provence, France
Shiraz, ‘Jester’, Mitolo 20 85
McLaren Vale, Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Backstory 20 85
California, USA
Pinot Noir, Domaine Saint Germain, 20 85
Bourgogne, France
MAGNUM DEAL
Delamotte Brut, N.V. 285
Champagne, France $ Magnur 1500ml
Billecart-Salmon Brut, Sous Bois, N.V. 480

Champagne, France

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



DESTINATION
HYATT

Take flight and journey through the World of Hyatt
with libations inspired by the sights, aromas and
flavours of 14 iconic Hyatt properties in one ultimate
guidebook crafted for cocktail aficionados.

$27

AALIYA

Ceylon Arrack, Pear Spiced Liqueur, Coconut, Lemon Mist, Aromatic
Bitters, Roasted Pineapple Soda

The Fortress Resort & Spa, Sri Lanka - Inspired by the vibrant colours
found in boutique resort located on the Southern shores of Sri
Lanka, the signature Adliya is a bittersweet tipple with notes of
pear liqueur, coconut and lemon.

BARONG

Nusa Cana Spiced Rum, Pineapple Spiced Syrup, Campari, Palm Sugar,
Banana, Tiki Bitters

Andaz Bali, Indonesia — Barong plays tribute to Bali’s enchanting
culture in a tropical rum cocktail that is heightened with zesty
notes of pineapple, banana and Tiki Bitters for a wind-down tipple
as good as a beach vacay.

TALES OF MEKHONG

Mekhong Rum, Roasted Coconut Rum, Pineapple Purée, Coconut Essence,
Coconut Milk Clarification

Hyatt Regency Phuket Resort, Thailand — Symbolic of Hyatt Regen-
cy Phuket’s beachfront resort overlooking the Andaman Seaq, Tales
of Mekhong is a sweet and zippy, rum-fueled tipple that’s bound to
pack a Phuket punch.

MAHIWAGA

Don Papa Rum, Cynar, Coconut, Palm Sugar, Aromatic Bitters

Grand Hyatt Manila, Philippines — Taking inspiration from the
endearing Florentine biscuits, the Mahiwaga distills the depths of
Don Papa rum and Cynar, creating a wonderfully crisp tipple that's
both comforting and warm.

NiNG JiING

Kavalan Distillery Select, Dry Vermouth, Acid Adjusted Elderflower, Lemon
Thyme, Hinoki Bitters

Grand Hyatt Taipei, Taiwan - Indulgent, luxurious and divine much
like Yun Jin of Grand Hyatt Taipei’s Chinese restaurant, Ning Jing is
a refreshing tipple that mirrors tranquility with notes of elderflow-

er, lemon thyme and Hinoki Bitters.

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



DESTINATION
HYATT

$27

DOUBLE LANE ROAD BRIDGE
Hapusa Himalayan Dry Gin, Suze, Acid Adjusted Mango & Cumin Syrup,
Elderflower Tonic, Himalayan Salt

Hyatt Regency Kathmandu, Nepal - Double Lane Road Bridge
captures the essence of Thamel, a popular Nepalese tourist
destination in an elegant yet savoury libation with mango, cumin
and elderflower dusted with Himalayan Salt.

IKIGAI
Haku Vodka, Nigri Sake, Cocchi Americano, Yuzu & Shiso Quinine, Mirin

Park Hyatt Kyoto, Tokyo - Ikigai is carefully crafted with Haku
vodka, Nigri sake, yuzu and shiso quinine to match the exquisite
ambience of Park Hyatt Kyoto. The result? A well-balanced tipple
that is reminiscent of the land of the rising sun in all of its splen-
dour.

THE KNICKKNACK PEDDLER
Peddlers Gin, Lychee & Oolong tea Infusion, Extra Dry Vermouth, Saline
Solution

Park Hyatt Shanghai, China - The complexity of Peddlers Gin and
Extra Dry Vermouth combined is not to be taken-or sipped-lightly.
Infused with lychee and oolong tea for an Asian touch, The
Knickknack Peddler is an ode to the glamourous Park Hyatt
Shanghai.

SIMHA-PURA
Tanglin Gin, Raspberry Liqueur, Vanilla & Strawberry Syrup, Citrus,
Aromatic Bitters, Spiced Berries Foam

Grand Hyatt Singapore, Singapore - Piquant, refined and
citrusy-sweet, Simha-Pura is our bright take on Grand Hyatt
Singapore - a summertime tipple crafted with Tanglin Gin and
raspberry liqueur mirroring a green oasis at the centre of Singa-
pore.

AMRITA
Stranger & Sons Gin, Clarified Lemongrass & Guava, Citrus, Cloudberry
Tonic

Grand Hyatt Goaq, India - A tropical tipple inspired by the visually
stunning waters of Bambolim Bay, Amrita offers a harmonious
blend of sweet and sour notes with touches of clarified lemon-
grass, guava and cloudberry tonic.

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



BATCH
&
TAP
Enhanced and crafted through a Kegarator

system, Mr Stork’s Destination Hyatt cocktails
now come to you perfectly mixed to a tee.

$27

GARAYAKA

Colombo Navy Strength Gin, Maraschino Cherry Liqueur, 7 Botanicals
Syrup, Clarified Lime, Strawberry Tonic

Grand Hyatt Colombo, Sri Lanka - Emblematic of the 48-storey
tall Grand Hyatt, the refreshingly tart tipple infuses 7 botanicals
syrup with Colombo Navy Strength Gin to mimic Sri Lanka’s
archetypal flavours.

HIKARU
Nikka Taketsuru Whisky, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Dom Benedictine,
Dashi Solution, Xocolatl Mole Bitters, Umami Bitters, Ume Cherry Syrup

Andaz Tokyo, Japan - Crafted with Nikka Taketsuru Whisky,
Vermouth Di Torino and Dom Benedictine, Hikura is a sophisti-
cated tipple with hints of ume cherry and dashi for a heightened,
richer libation.

LOCO LOMA

Ocho Blanco Tequila, Vida Mezcal, Italicus Liqueur, Citrus Quinine
Cordial, Pomegranate Syrup, Black Sesame Salt

Andaz Mayakoba Resort Riviera Maya, Mexico - Drawing inspira-
tion from the crystal blue waters of the Caribbean seq, the
tequila-fueled tipple is lightly perfumed with citrus and black
sesame salt to add a subtle note to the otherwise ‘Loco’ Loma.

CALYPZO

Veritas Rum, Campari, Rosa Americano, Strawberry & Vanilla Shrub,
Strawberry Essence

Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall, Jamaica - Packing Jamaica and the
ever-so-rosy beachfront Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall into a cocktail,
the Calypzo is the perfect tipple for those looking for a light-
hearted drink to fall in love with all over again.

BARTENDER’S SALUTE $30
For adventurous cocktail explorers, let our mixologist behind the
bar offer their personal favorite spirit with distinctive flavours.

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



LUNAR NEW YEAR
COCKTAILs

Raise a toast to two exclusive cocktail
creations crafted with Peddlers Gin for a
bountiful and boozy Year of the Rabbit.

Available 16 Jan to 16 Feb 2023

$27

MEI LUN
Peddlers Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Mandarin Juice, Lyrchee &
Oolong Tea Infusions, Plum Essence

HAO YUN LAI

Peddlers Salted Plum Gin, Campari, Pomegranate, Kombucha,
Blood Orange Tart, Plum Tart, Roasted Pineapple Soda

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



ZERO
PROOF

Seedlip is a non-alcoholic distilled spirit which is on a
mission to solve the dilemma of ‘what to drink when you're
not drinking®’ with their world first distilled non-alcoholic

spirits. Seedlip Spice 94, Seedlip Garden 108 and Seedlip

Grove 42 blend individually distilled plants to create
sophisticated alternatives to alcohol. Seedlip is sugar free,

calorie free and sweetener free with no artificial flavours.

$22

GROOVE BABY
A zesty and warm blend of Seedlip Grove 42, melon, lychee, bitters,
EB Nordic cloudberry and EB Nordic aperitivo tonic

GARDEN OF EDEN
A floral blend of Seedlip Garden 108, mint, elderflower, apple,
elderflower and EB Nordic cucumber tonic

AROMATICA
An aromatic and complex blend of Seedlip Spiced 94, cinnamon,
lime, ginger ale and EB Nordic cloudberry tonic

Melati is a premium non-alcoholic botanical aperitif which
is complex and a delicious mood-setter. Refreshingly fruity,
floral and spicy. Goji and choke berries meet hibiscus for an
inviting aroma. Cacao, damiana, and exotic spices
enhance connection and mood, with a slight bitterness
and touch of sweetness.

$22
MELATI SPRITZ
A complex delicious spritz combination of Melati, cinnamon,
homemade non-alcoholic bitters and EB Nordic cloudberry tonic

MELATI NO - GRONI

A refreshing deep and bodied straight up combination of Melati,
brown sugar, homemade bitters, cinnamon, homemade non-alco-
holic sweet vermouth

MELATI FIZZ
A fizzy and fresh combination of Melati, mint, elderflower, lime

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



BEER

Andaz Summer Ale
Singapore

Andaz Pilsner
Singapore

Tiger, Lager
Singapore

Peroni Nastor Azzurro
[taly

Asahi Super Dry, Lager
Japan

Brewlander, Love, Wild IPA
Cambodia

Erdinger, Weissbier
Germany

Hoegaarden Blanche, Wheat Ale
Belgium

Heineken, Lager

Heineken 0.0 (Alcohol-free)
Netherlands

1925 Brewing Co, Liang Teh, Lager
Singapore

Thatchers Katy Apple Cider
United Kingdom

$ Bottle $ Draught

16

16

16

16

16

18

16

16

10

16

18

18

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



SPIRITS

$45ml $ Bottle

VODKA Grey Goose 22 210
Fair Quinoa 22 190
Belvedere 22 240
Nikka Coffey 22 190
Wheatley 22 210
Haku 22 190

GIN Roku 22 200
Tanqueray 22 220
Bombay Sapphire 22 220
Colombo No. 7 22 200
Kyro Napue 22 220
Strangers & Sons 22 220
Nikka Coffee 22 220
Le Gin de Christian Drouin 22 220
Monkey 47 Dry 22 250
Hendrick's 22 250
Tanglin 22 250
The Botanist 22 260
Bobby’s 22 280
Tanglin Black Powder 22 220
Elephant Dry 22 280
Elephant Sloe 22 250
Hapusa 22 220
Peddler’s 22 250
Prohibition 22 250
Aviation 22 220
Kyro Pink 22 220
Colombo No.7 Navy Strength 22 280

CANE SPIRITS Black Tears Spiced 16 200
Nusa Cana Spiced 18 200
Amrut Two Indies 18 200
Sailor Jerry Spiced 16 200
Veritas White Blend 16 200
Phraya Golden 16 200
Chalong Bay Pure 16 200
Diplomatico Reserva 18 270
Samai Kampot Pepper 20 280
Don Papa 7 18 250
Le Rhum Par Neisson 18 250
Cihuatan Indigo 16 200
Chalong Bay Sweet Basil 18 250
Hampden Rum Fire 20 280
Clairin Communal 16 200

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



SPIRITS

$45ml $ Bottle

SINGLE MALT Glenfiddich 12

SCOTCH
WHISKY

SINGLE
MALT REST
OF THE
WORLD

BLENDED
SCOTCH

BLENDED
REST

OF THE
WORLD

AMERICAN
WHISKEY

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Glenmorangie 10
Glenmorangie 18

Macallan 12

Macallan 18

Laphroaigh 10

Caol lla 2016 Islay Selection S.V.
Glenlivet 14 2006 S.V.
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan 13 2007 Collective 5.0

Paul John Nirvana Single Malt
Amrut Kadhambam

Kavalan Distillery Select

Kavalan Solist Oloroso Sherry Cask
Yamazaki 12

Nikka From The Barrel

Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Taketsuru 17

Nikka Taketsuru 21

Naked Malt

Monkey Shoulder

Smokey Monkey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Teeling Small Batch

Teeling Stout Cask

Compass Box The Peat Monster
Amrut Fusion

Hibiki Harmony

Maker’s Mark

Blanton's Original

Eagle Rare

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Rye

Buffalo Trace

NY Distilling 3 Year old Ragetime Rye
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Barrel Strength

18
20
28
16
42
26
59
22
25
42
22
35

16
30
18
40
42
22
25
48
55

16
18
18
16
45

16
20
20
18
36

18
18
18
18
18
16
18
22

260
320
420
250
620
390
920
300
350
650
300
550

200
450
270
600
640
210
350
740
860

200
250
250
200
700

200
300
300
270
490

220
250
270
250
250
200
270
350

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



SPIRITS

$45ml $ Bottle

COGNAC Merlet VSOP 16 200
Merlet XO 25 380
Martell Cordon Bleu 45 700
Hennessy XO 50 790
Sevel Tail XO Brandy 18 250
TEQUILA & Ocho Blanco 18 220
MEZCAL Clase Azul Reposado 49 760
Clase Azul Anejo 125 1850
Del Maguey Vida 16 200
Topanito Blanco 18 220
Machetazo Salmiana 18 220
Clase Azul Durango 105 1650
Codingo 1530 Artsanal 30 450
Codingo 1530 Rosa 20 350

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



SPIRITS

$45ml S Bottle

APERITIF / Aperol 18
DIGESTIVE/ Campari 18
LIQUEURS Bailey’s 18
Kahlua 18
Frangelico 18
Pimm’s No. 1 18
Pernod 18
Jagermeister 18
Sambuca Vaccari 18
Grand Marnier 18
Calvados Christian Drouin 18
Cointreau 18
Limoncello 18
Fernet Branca 18
Chambord 18
Averna 18
Amaretto 18
St.Germain 18
Drambuie 18
Malibu 18

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



NON

ALCOHOLIC

MINERAL WATER (750ml)
Acqua Panna
San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Light
Sprite

Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Soda Water

FRUIT JUICE
Apple
Orange

ENERGY DRINK
Redbull

COFFEE Rainforest Alliance
Black Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

TEAS BY TWG
Singapore Breakfast
Sencha

Moroccan Mint

Earl Grey

English Breakfast

$12

$10

$10

$10

$8

$8

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



