WINE CHAMPAGNE

	\$ Glass 150ml	\$ Bottle 750ml
Delamotte Brut, N.V. Champagne, France	28	140
Billecart-Salmon Brut, Sous Bois, N.V. Champagne, France	48	240
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, N.V. Champagne, France	42	210
Pinot Grigio, Pasqua Veneto, Italy	20	85
Sauvignon Blanc, Black Label Babich Marlborough, New Zealand	20	85
Chardonnay, Altos Del Plata, Terrazas de Los Andes Mendoza, Argentina	20	85
Chateau l'Escarelle, Les 2 Anges Provence, France	20	85
Shiraz, 'Jester', Mitolo McLaren Vale, Australia	20	85
Cabernet Sauvignon, Backstory California, USA	20	85
Pinot Noir, Domaine Saint Germain, Bourgogne, France	20	85
MAGNUM DEAL		
Delamotte Brut, N.V. Champagne, France	\$ Maanı	285 ım 1500ml
Billecart-Salmon Brut, Sous Bois, N.V. Champagne, France	¥g	480

DESTINATION HYATT

Take flight and journey through the World of Hyatt with libations inspired by the sights, aromas and flavours of 14 iconic Hyatt properties in one ultimate guidebook crafted for cocktail aficionados.

\$27

AALIYA

Ceylon Arrack, Pear Spiced Liqueur, Coconut, Lemon Mist, Aromatic Bitters, Roasted Pineapple Soda

The Fortress Resort & Spa, Sri Lanka – Inspired by the vibrant colours found in boutique resort located on the Southern shores of Sri Lanka, the signature Aaliya is a bittersweet tipple with notes of pear liqueur, coconut and lemon.

BARONG

Nusa Caña Spiced Rum, Pineapple Spiced Syrup, Campari, Palm Sugar, Banana, Tiki Bitters

Andaz Bali, Indonesia – Barong plays tribute to Bali's enchanting culture in a tropical rum cocktail that is heightened with zesty notes of pineapple, banana and Tiki Bitters for a wind-down tipple as good as a beach vacay.

TALES OF MEKHONG

Mekhong Rum, Roasted Coconut Rum, Pineapple Purée, Coconut Essence, Coconut Milk Clarification

Hyatt Regency Phuket Resort, Thailand – Symbolic of Hyatt Regency Phuket's beachfront resort overlooking the Andaman Sea, Tales of Mekhong is a sweet and zippy, rum-fueled tipple that's bound to pack a Phuket punch.

MAHIWAGA

Don Papa Rum, Cynar, Coconut, Palm Sugar, Aromatic Bitters

Grand Hyatt Manila, Philippines – Taking inspiration from the endearing Florentine biscuits, the Mahiwaga distills the depths of Don Papa rum and Cynar, creating a wonderfully crisp tipple that's both comforting and warm.

NÍNG JÌNG

Kavalan Distillery Select, Dry Vermouth, Acid Adjusted Elderflower, Lemon Thyme, Hinoki Bitters

Grand Hyatt Taipei, Taiwan – Indulgent, Iuxurious and divine much like Yun Jin of Grand Hyatt Taipei's Chinese restaurant, Níng Jìng is a refreshing tipple that mirrors tranquility with notes of elderflower, lemon thyme and Hinoki Bitters.

DESTINATION HYATT

\$27

DOUBLE LANE ROAD BRIDGE

Hapusa Himalayan Dry Gin, Suze, Acid Adjusted Mango & Cumin Syrup, Elderflower Tonic, Himalayan Salt

Hyatt Regency Kathmandu, Nepal – Double Lane Road Bridge captures the essence of Thamel, a popular Nepalese tourist destination in an elegant yet savoury libation with mango, cumin and elderflower dusted with Himalayan Salt.

IKIGAI

Haku Vodka, Nigri Sake, Cocchi Americano, Yuzu & Shiso Quinine, Mirin

Park Hyatt Kyoto, Tokyo – Ikigai is carefully crafted with Haku vodka, Nigri sake, yuzu and shiso quinine to match the exquisite ambience of Park Hyatt Kyoto. The result? A well-balanced tipple that is reminiscent of the land of the rising sun in all of its splendour.

THE KNICKKNACK PEDDLER

Peddlers Gin, Lychee & Oolong tea Infusion, Extra Dry Vermouth, Saline Solution

Park Hyatt Shanghai, China – The complexity of Peddlers Gin and Extra Dry Vermouth combined is not to be taken–or sipped–lightly. Infused with lychee and oolong tea for an Asian touch, The Knickknack Peddler is an ode to the glamourous Park Hyatt Shanghai.

SIMHA-PURA

Tanglin Gin, Raspberry Liqueur, Vanilla & Strawberry Syrup, Citrus, Aromatic Bitters, Spiced Berries Foam

Grand Hyatt Singapore, Singapore – Piquant, refined and citrusy-sweet, Simha-Pura is our bright take on Grand Hyatt Singapore – a summertime tipple crafted with Tanglin Gin and raspberry liqueur mirroring a green oasis at the centre of Singapore.

AMRITA

Stranger & Sons Gin, Clarified Lemongrass & Guava, Citrus, Cloudberry Tonic

Grand Hyatt Goa, India – A tropical tipple inspired by the visually stunning waters of Bambolim Bay, Amrita offers a harmonious blend of sweet and sour notes with touches of clarified lemongrass, guava and cloudberry tonic.



Enhanced and crafted through a Kegarator system, Mr Stork's Destination Hyatt cocktails now come to you perfectly mixed to a tee.

\$27

GARAYAKA

Colombo Navy Strength Gin, Maraschino Cherry Liqueur, 7 Botanicals Syrup, Clarified Lime, Strawberry Tonic

Grand Hyatt Colombo, Sri Lanka – Emblematic of the 48-storey tall Grand Hyatt, the refreshingly tart tipple infuses 7 botanicals syrup with Colombo Navy Strength Gin to mimic Sri Lanka's archetypal flavours.

HIKARU

Nikka Taketsuru Whisky, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Dom Benedictine, Dashi Solution, Xocolatl Mole Bitters, Umami Bitters, Ume Cherry Syrup

Andaz Tokyo, Japan – Crafted with Nikka Taketsuru Whisky, Vermouth Di Torino and Dom Benedictine, Hikura is a sophisticated tipple with hints of ume cherry and dashi for a heightened, richer libation.

LOCO LOMA

Ocho Blanco Tequila, Vida Mezcal, Italicus Liqueur, Citrus Quinine Cordial, Pomegranate Syrup, Black Sesame Salt

Andaz Mayakoba Resort Riviera Maya, Mexico – Drawing inspiration from the crystal blue waters of the Caribbean sea, the tequila-fueled tipple is lightly perfumed with citrus and black sesame salt to add a subtle note to the otherwise 'Loco' Loma.

CALYPZO

Veritas Rum, Campari, Rosa Americano, Strawberry & Vanilla Shrub, Strawberry Essence

Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall, Jamaica – Packing Jamaica and the ever-so-rosy beachfront Hyatt Zilara Rose Hall into a cocktail, the Calypzo is the perfect tipple for those looking for a light-hearted drink to fall in love with all over again.

BARTENDER'S SALUTE \$30

For adventurous cocktail explorers, let our mixologist behind the bar offer their personal favorite spirit with distinctive flavours.

LUNAR NEW YEAR COCKTAILS

Raise a toast to two exclusive cocktail creations crafted with Peddlers Gin for a bountiful and boozy Year of the Rabbit.

Available 16 Jan to 16 Feb 2023

\$27

MEI LUN

Peddlers Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Mandarin Juice, Lyrchee & Oolong Tea Infusions, Plum Essence

HAO YUN LAI

Peddlers Salted Plum Gin, Campari, Pomegranate, Kombucha, Blood Orange Tart, Plum Tart, Roasted Pineapple Soda

ZERO PROOF

Seedlip is a non-alcoholic distilled spirit which is on a mission to solve the dilemma of 'what to drink when you're not drinking®' with their world first distilled non-alcoholic spirits. Seedlip Spice 94, Seedlip Garden 108 and Seedlip Grove 42 blend individually distilled plants to create sophisticated alternatives to alcohol. Seedlip is sugar free, calorie free and sweetener free with no artificial flavours.

\$22

GROOVE BABY

A zesty and warm blend of Seedlip Grove 42, melon, lychee, bitters, EB Nordic cloudberry and EB Nordic aperitivo tonic

GARDEN OF EDEN

A floral blend of Seedlip Garden 108, mint, elderflower, apple, elderflower and EB Nordic cucumber tonic

AROMATICA

An aromatic and complex blend of Seedlip Spiced 94, cinnamon, lime, ginger ale and EB Nordic cloudberry tonic

Melati is a premium non-alcoholic botanical aperitif which is complex and a delicious mood-setter. Refreshingly fruity, floral and spicy. Goji and choke berries meet hibiscus for an inviting aroma. Cacao, damiana, and exotic spices enhance connection and mood, with a slight bitterness and touch of sweetness.

\$22

MELATI SPRITZ

A complex delicious spritz combination of Melati, cinnamon, homemade non-alcoholic bitters and EB Nordic cloudberry tonic

MELATI NO - GRONI

A refreshing deep and bodied straight up combination of Melati, brown sugar, homemade bitters, cinnamon, homemade non-alcoholic sweet vermouth

MELATI FIZZ

A fizzy and fresh combination of Melati, mint, elderflower, lime



\$ Bottle \$ Draught

Andaz Summer Ale Singapore	18
Andaz Pilsner Singapore	16
Tiger, Lager Singapore	16
Peroni Nastor Azzurro Italy	16
Asahi Super Dry, Lager Japan	16
Brewlander, Love, Wild IPA Cambodia	16
Erdinger, Weissbier Germany	18
Hoegaarden Blanche, Wheat Ale Belgium	16
Heineken, Lager	16
Heineken 0.0 (Alcohol-free) Netherlands	10
1925 Brewing Co, Liang Teh, Lager Singapore	16
Thatchers Katy Apple Cider United Kingdom	18

		\$ 45ml	\$ Bottle
VODKA	Grey Goose	22	210
VODIO	Fair Quinoa	22	190
	Belvedere	22	240
	Nikka Coffey	22	190
	Wheatley	22	210
	Haku	22	190
GIN	Roku	22	200
	Tanqueray	22	220
	Bombay Sapphire	22	220
	Colombo No. 7	22	200
	Kyro Napue	22	220
	Strangers & Sons	22	220
	Nikka Coffee	22	220
	Le Gin de Christian Drouin	22	220
	Monkey 47 Dry	22	250
	Hendrick's	22	250
	Tanglin	22	250
	The Botanist	22	260
	Bobby's	22	280
	Tanglin Black Powder	22	220
	Elephant Dry	22 22	280 250
	Elephant Sloe Hapusa	22	220
	Peddler's	22	
	Prohibition	22	
	Aviation	22	
	Kyro Pink	22	220
	Colombo No.7 Navy Strength	22	280
CANE SPIRITS	Black Tears Spiced	16	200
	Nusa Cana Spiced	18	200
	Amrut Two Indies	18	200
	Sailor Jerry Spiced	16	200
	Veritas White Blend	16	200
	Phraya Golden	16	200
	Chalong Bay Pure	16	200
	Diplomatico Reserva	18	270
	Samai Kampot Pepper	20	280
	Don Papa 7	18	250
	Le Rhum Par Neisson	18	250
	Cihuatan Indigo	16	200
	Chalong Bay Sweet Basil	18	250
	Hampden Rum Fire	20	280
	Clairin Communal	16	200

		\$ 45ml	\$ Bottle
SINGLE MALT	Glenfiddich 12	18	260
SCOTCH	Glenfiddich 15	20	320
WHISKY	Glenfiddich 18	28	420
	Glenmorangie 10	16	250
	Glenmorangie 18	42	620
	Macallan 12	26	390
	Macallan 18	59	920
	Laphroaigh 10	22	300
	Caol Ila 2016 Islay Selection S.V.	25	350
	Glenlivet 14 2006 S.V. Auchentoshan Three Wood	42 22	650
	Auchentoshan 13 2007 Collective 5.0		300 550
	Addientoshdir is 2007 Collective 3.0	33	330
SINGLE	Paul John Nirvana Single Malt	16	200
MALT REST	Amrut Kadhambam	30	450
OF THE	Kavalan Distillery Select	18	270
WORLD	Kavalan Solist Oloroso Sherry Cask	40	600
	Yamazaki 12	42	640
	Nikka From The Barrel	22	210
	Nikka Yoichi	25	350
	Nikka Taketsuru 17	48	740
	Nikka Taketsuru 21	55	860
BLENDED	Naked Malt	16	200
SCOTCH	Monkey Shoulder	18	250
	Smokey Monkey	18	250
	Johnnie Walker Black Label	16	200
	Johnnie Walker Blue Label	45	700
BLENDED	Teeling Small Batch	16	200
REST	Teeling Stout Cask	20	300
OF THE	Compass Box The Peat Monster	20	300
WORLD	Amrut Fusion	18	270
	Hibiki Harmony	36	490
AMERICAN	Maker's Mark	18	220
WHISKEY	Blanton's Original	18	250
	Eagle Rare	18	270
	Woodford Reserve	18	250
	Sazerac Rye	18	250
	Buffalo Trace	16	200
	NY Distilling 3 Year old Ragetime Ry		270
	Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Barrel Strength	22	350

		\$ 45ml	\$ Bottle
COGNAC	Merlet VSOP Merlet XO Martell Cordon Bleu Hennessy XO Sevel Tail XO Brandy	16 25 45 50 18	200 380 700 790 250
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	Ocho Blanco Clase Azul Reposado Clase Azul Anejo Del Maguey Vida Topanito Blanco Machetazo Salmiana Clase Azul Durango Codingo 1530 Artsanal Codingo 1530 Rosa	18 49 125 16 18 18 105 30	220 760 1850 200 220 220 1650 450 350

		\$ 45ml	\$ Bottle
APERITIF /	Aperol	18	
DIGESTIVE /	Campari	18	
LIQUEURS	Bailey's	18	
	Kahlua	18	
	Frangelico	18	
	Pimm's No. 1	18	
	Pernod	18	
	Jägermeister	18	
	Sambuca Vaccari	18	
	Grand Marnier	18	
	Calvados Christian Drouin	18	
	Cointreau	18	
	Limoncello	18	
	Fernet Branca	18	
	Chambord	18	
	Averna	18	
	Amaretto	18	
	St.Germain	18	
	Drambuie	18	
	Malibu	18	

ALCOHOLIC

MINERAL WATER (750ml) Acqua Panna San Pellegrino	\$12
SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola Coca Cola Light Sprite Tonic Water Ginger Ale Soda Water	\$10
FRUIT JUICE Apple Orange	\$10
ENERGY DRINK Redbull	\$10
COFFEE Rainforest Alliance Black Coffee Espresso Double Espresso Americano Cappuccino Latte	\$8
TEAS BY TWG Singapore Breakfast Sencha Moroccan Mint Earl Grey English Breakfast	\$8